
Cedar Creek Wallace Martin Invitational 7th - 8th Boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Elm Grove Middle School 00:09:02.57 32

2 Good Hope Middle School 00:09:20.03 56

3 Quitman High School 00:09:32.64 75

4 Ruston Junior High School 00:09:34.47 77

5 West Ridge Middle School 00:10:18.12 141

6 Sterlington Middle School 00:10:13.82 145

7 Weston High School 00:11:05.30 192

8 Cedar Creek 00:11:31.92 219

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

North Desoto Middle School 00:11:53.32 3

Ruston Christian Homeschoolers 00:11:07.65 2

D'Arbonne Woods Charter School 00:10:55.41 2

Richwood Middle School 00:11:36.18 2

Simsboro Elementary 00:09:31.24 1

St. Fredrick 00:10:54.80 1

Summerfield 00:11:49.76 1

Winnfield 00:13:57.35 1
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Cedar Creek Wallace Martin Invitational 7th - 8th Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Elm Grove Middle School 00:09:02.57 21 32

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 914 Benjamin Ruliffson 00:08:35.43 1

2 3 902 Charles Ernest 00:08:52.09 3

3 4 913 Brennan Robin 00:08:53.41 4

4 7 909 Aiden O'Nishea 00:09:13.59 7

5 18 904 Noah Lafitte 00:09:38.30 17

6 20 908 Aaron O'Nishea 00:09:41.20 (19)

7 29 905 Haze Merle 00:10:05.41 (27)

2 Good Hope Middle School 00:09:20.03 15 56

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 930 smoltz lilly 00:08:35.67 2

2 10 942 david terry 00:09:18.89 10

3 14 936 jaden neck 00:09:32.18 13

4 16 931 braxton may 00:09:35.65 15

5 17 926 elijah hall 00:09:37.77 16

6 27 937 matthew nolan 00:09:56.17 (25)

7 33 935 jamison neathery 00:10:17.36 (31)

3 Quitman High School 00:09:32.64 8 75

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 948 Taylor Huddleston 00:09:01.99 5

2 9 952 Braden Smith 00:09:17.86 9

3 15 953 Taden Thomas 00:09:32.66 14

4 25 950 Rylan Reynolds 00:09:54.96 23

5 26 947 Gage Horton 00:09:55.74 24

6 36 949 Tyler Huddleston 00:10:23.27 (33)

7 53 946 Jayden Harts 00:11:03.95 (39)

4 Ruston Junior High School 00:09:34.47 10 77

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 964 Davis Demoss 00:09:11.66 6

2 8 963 Joshua Daulton 00:09:16.45 8

3 12 969 Preston Parker 00:09:26.79 12

4 22 966 Jake Hawkins 00:09:41.35 21

5 32 967 Gabe Hinson 00:10:16.10 30

6 34 961 Jack Ambrose 00:10:20.64 (32)

7 39 962 Ben Boudreaux 00:10:33.72 (35)

5 West Ridge Middle School 00:10:18.12 5 141

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 999 Tytan Johnson 00:09:25.39 11

2 21 996 Titan Cole 00:09:41.23 20

3 30 998 Hunter Fox 00:10:06.09 28

4 41 997 Lee Cotton 00:10:40.30 37

5 65 1003 Tyson Talley 00:11:37.62 45

6 Sterlington Middle School 00:10:13.82 9 145

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 19 981 Lee Cooper 00:09:38.89 18

2 28 990 Ollie Powell 00:10:02.51 26

3 31 976 Cullen Barnette 00:10:10.22 29

4 37 986 Connor Justice 00:10:26.21 34
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Cedar Creek Wallace Martin Invitational 7th - 8th Boys

5 45 992 Remington Townsend 00:10:51.24 38

6 73 977 Cooper Briley 00:11:56.44 (47)

7 78 989 Logan Nicholson 00:12:20.24 (50)

7 Weston High School 00:11:05.30 6 192

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 23 1007 Grady Peevy 00:09:48.25 22

2 57 1008 Aiden Phares 00:11:14.39 41

3 59 1004 Ty Henderson 00:11:17.81 42

4 62 1009 Brayden Turner 00:11:30.10 43

5 63 1005 Alex Lewis 00:11:35.93 44

6 96 1006 Ethan McCarty 00:15:48.57 (53)

8 Cedar Creek 00:11:31.92 9 219

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 40 888 Joshua McCarthy 00:10:39.08 36

2 54 886 Rhett Bridges 00:11:05.62 40

3 67 892 Roan Sutherlan 00:11:41.56 46

4 75 893 Clayton Towns 00:12:05.55 48

5 77 889 Drake Purvis 00:12:07.79 49

6 83 884 Carter Allen 00:13:07.24 (51)

7 85 887 Dillion Drake 00:13:27.45 (52)
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Cedar Creek Wallace Martin Invitational 7th - 8th Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 914 Benjamin Ruliffson 8th 00:08:35.43 Elm Grove Middle School

2 2 930 smoltz lilly 8th 00:08:35.67 Good Hope Middle School

3 3 902 Charles Ernest 8th 00:08:52.09 Elm Grove Middle School

4 4 913 Brennan Robin 7th 00:08:53.41 Elm Grove Middle School

5 5 948 Taylor Huddleston 7th 00:09:01.99 Quitman High School

6 6 964 Davis Demoss 7th 00:09:11.66 Ruston Junior High School

7 7 909 Aiden O'Nishea 7th 00:09:13.59 Elm Grove Middle School

8 8 963 Joshua Daulton 8th 00:09:16.45 Ruston Junior High School

9 9 952 Braden Smith 8th 00:09:17.86 Quitman High School

10 10 942 david terry 8th 00:09:18.89 Good Hope Middle School

11 11 999 Tytan Johnson 8th 00:09:25.39 West Ridge Middle School

12 12 969 Preston Parker 7th 00:09:26.79 Ruston Junior High School

13 0 973 Tristan Deloney FR 00:09:31.24 Simsboro Elementary

14 13 936 jaden neck 8th 00:09:32.18 Good Hope Middle School

15 14 953 Taden Thomas 8th 00:09:32.66 Quitman High School

16 15 931 braxton may 8th 00:09:35.65 Good Hope Middle School

17 16 926 elijah hall 8th 00:09:37.77 Good Hope Middle School

18 17 904 Noah Lafitte 8th 00:09:38.30 Elm Grove Middle School

19 18 981 Lee Cooper 8th 00:09:38.89 Sterlington Middle School

20 (19) 908 Aaron O'Nishea 7th 00:09:41.20 Elm Grove Middle School

21 20 996 Titan Cole 8th 00:09:41.23 West Ridge Middle School

22 21 966 Jake Hawkins 8th 00:09:41.35 Ruston Junior High School

23 22 1007 Grady Peevy 8th 00:09:48.25 Weston High School

24 0 944 Trace-Allen Ogle 8th 00:09:51.04 North Desoto Middle School

25 23 950 Rylan Reynolds 7th 00:09:54.96 Quitman High School

26 24 947 Gage Horton 8th 00:09:55.74 Quitman High School

27 (25) 937 matthew nolan 8th 00:09:56.17 Good Hope Middle School

28 26 990 Ollie Powell 8th 00:10:02.51 Sterlington Middle School

29 (27) 905 Haze Merle 8th 00:10:05.41 Elm Grove Middle School

30 28 998 Hunter Fox 8th 00:10:06.09 West Ridge Middle School

31 29 976 Cullen Barnette 8th 00:10:10.22 Sterlington Middle School

32 30 967 Gabe Hinson 8th 00:10:16.10 Ruston Junior High School

33 (31) 935 jamison neathery 8th 00:10:17.36 Good Hope Middle School

34 (32) 961 Jack Ambrose 8th 00:10:20.64 Ruston Junior High School

35 0 960 Luke Roberts 8th 00:10:21.58 Ruston Christian Homeschoolers

36 (33) 949 Tyler Huddleston 7th 00:10:23.27 Quitman High School

37 34 986 Connor Justice 8th 00:10:26.21 Sterlington Middle School

38 0 933 remy moore 8th 00:10:26.83 Good Hope Middle School

39 (35) 962 Ben Boudreaux 8th 00:10:33.72 Ruston Junior High School

40 36 888 Joshua McCarthy 7th 00:10:39.08 Cedar Creek

41 37 997 Lee Cotton 7th 00:10:40.30 West Ridge Middle School

42 0 901 Clay Edmondson 8th 00:10:40.86 Elm Grove Middle School

43 0 925 cole goudeau 8th 00:10:45.38 Good Hope Middle School

44 0 911 Shea Powell 7th 00:10:50.96 Elm Grove Middle School

45 38 992 Remington Townsend 8th 00:10:51.24 Sterlington Middle School

46 0 900 Wyatt Dymond 8th 00:10:53.56 Elm Grove Middle School

47 0 895 Jackson Murry FR 00:10:54.67 D'Arbonne Woods Charter School

48 0 974 Knox Petrus 7th 00:10:54.80 St. Fredrick

49 0 906 Holden Miller 8th 00:10:55.69 Elm Grove Middle School

50 0 896 Ethan Parrott 8th 00:10:56.14 D'Arbonne Woods Charter School

51 0 965 Jude Hanchey 7th 00:10:56.42 Ruston Junior High School
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Cedar Creek Wallace Martin Invitational 7th - 8th Boys

52 0 928 blake jameson 8th 00:10:59.82 Good Hope Middle School

53 (39) 946 Jayden Harts 8th 00:11:03.95 Quitman High School

54 40 886 Rhett Bridges 7th 00:11:05.62 Cedar Creek

55 0 945 Petyon Thorton 8th 00:11:06.08 North Desoto Middle School

56 0 917 Colin Ludwig 7th 00:11:06.25 Elm Grove Middle School

57 41 1008 Aiden Phares 7th 00:11:14.39 Weston High School

58 0 971 Paul St.Cyr 7th 00:11:16.89 Ruston Junior High School

59 42 1004 Ty Henderson 7th 00:11:17.81 Weston High School

60 0 955 Messiah James 8th 00:11:21.33 Richwood Middle School

61 0 912 Jaden Pye 7th 00:11:25.66 Elm Grove Middle School

62 43 1009 Brayden Turner 7th 00:11:30.10 Weston High School

63 44 1005 Alex Lewis 7th 00:11:35.93 Weston High School

64 0 899 Michael Caplis 8th 00:11:36.87 Elm Grove Middle School

65 45 1003 Tyson Talley 7th 00:11:37.62 West Ridge Middle School

66 0 968 Hayden Impson 8th 00:11:38.63 Ruston Junior High School

67 46 892 Roan Sutherlan 6th 00:11:41.56 Cedar Creek

68 0 924 carson gasca 8th 00:11:47.47 Good Hope Middle School

69 0 923 noah denton 8th 00:11:48.33 Good Hope Middle School

70 0 994 Rowdy Salmon 7th 00:11:49.76 Summerfield

71 0 954 Antwan Anderson 7th 00:11:51.03 Richwood Middle School

72 0 959 Patrick Johnson 7th 00:11:53.72 Ruston Christian Homeschoolers

73 (47) 977 Cooper Briley 8th 00:11:56.44 Sterlington Middle School

74 0 919 Benjamin Vo 8th 00:12:04.56 Elm Grove Middle School

75 48 893 Clayton Towns 7th 00:12:05.55 Cedar Creek

76 0 921 peregrine cameron 8th 00:12:07.16 Good Hope Middle School

77 49 889 Drake Purvis 7th 00:12:07.79 Cedar Creek

78 (50) 989 Logan Nicholson 8th 00:12:20.24 Sterlington Middle School

79 0 991 Levi Tannehill 7th 00:12:37.26 Sterlington Middle School

80 0 910 Corey Paeth 8th 00:12:48.15 Elm Grove Middle School

81 0 898 Braxton Aycock 8th 00:13:04.18 Elm Grove Middle School

82 0 951 Asher Shultz 8th 00:13:05.19 Quitman High School

83 (51) 884 Carter Allen 7th 00:13:07.24 Cedar Creek

84 0 903 Joshua Fuller 8th 00:13:20.07 Elm Grove Middle School

85 (52) 887 Dillion Drake 8th 00:13:27.45 Cedar Creek

86 0 891 Baine Simpkins 7th 00:13:31.03 Cedar Creek

87 0 988 Finn Nicholson 7th 00:13:31.66 Sterlington Middle School

88 0 907 Fransisco Moreno 8th 00:13:47.43 Elm Grove Middle School

89 0 915 Tanner Short 7th 00:13:49.97 Elm Grove Middle School

90 0 1011 Tyler Giordano SR 00:13:57.35 Winnfield

91 0 890 Charlie Rufleth 8th 00:13:57.46 Cedar Creek

92 0 1103 Jack Brock K 00:14:42.84 North Desoto Middle School

93 0 929 sean kratochvil 8th 00:14:43.68 Good Hope Middle School

94 0 918 Levi Trickett 7th 00:14:55.54 Elm Grove Middle School

95 0 939 collin sims 8th 00:15:42.41 Good Hope Middle School

96 (53) 1006 Ethan McCarty 7th 00:15:48.57 Weston High School
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